Public Calendar

June 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sun AM Worship
9:30am - 10:30am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

I©II\J

10

11

12

13

Sun AM Worship
9:30am - 10:30am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sun AM Worship
9:30am - 10:30am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Why the Gospel is
Never Stale

9:30am - 10:30am
Murphy Road Church
of Christ Summer
Meeting June 27 -
July 1, 2021 You are
invited to join us for a
series of lectures on
living faithfully as
followers of Jesus
Christ

28

A Just Do It
Spirituality

7:30pm - 8:30pm
Murphy Road Church
of Christ Summer
Meeting June 27 -
July 1, 2021 You are
invited to join us for a
series of lectures on
living faithfully as
followers of Jesus
Christ.

Just As | Am
7:30pm - 8:30pm

29

Murphy Road Church

of Christ Summer
Meeting June 27 -

July 1, 2021 You are
invited to join us for a
series of lectures on

living faithfully as
followers of Jesus
Christ.

Jesus on
Community

7:30pm - 8:30pm
Murphy Road Church
of Christ Summer
Meeting June 27 -
July 1, 2021 You are
invited to join us for a
series of lectures on
living faithfully as
followers of Jesus
Christ.

Murphy Road Church of Christ, Missouri City, TX - http://www.murphyroadchurch.org/

Page 1 of 2




Jesus on Social
Media

10:45am - 11:45pm
Murphy Road Church
of Christ Summer
Meeting June 27 -
July 1, 2021 You are
invited to join us for a
series of lectures on
living faithfully as
followers of Jesus
Christ.

Jesus on Busyness
5:00pm - 6:00pm
Murphy Road Church
of Christ Summer
Meeting June 27 -
July 1, 2021 You are
invited to join us for a
series of lectures on
living faithfully as
followers of Jesus
Christ.

Category Key

M Bible Study
Gospel Meetings
Worship Assemblies

Murphy Road Church of Christ, Missouri City, TX - http://www.murphyroadchurch.org/

Page 2 of 2



http://www.tcpdf.org

