Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Wed PM Bible Study 7:30pm - 8:30pm	3	4	5
6 Sun AM Worship 9:30am - 10:30am	7	8	9 Wed PM Bible Study 7:30pm - 8:30pm	10	11	12
Sun AM Bible Study 10:45am - 11:00am Sun PM Worship						
5:00pm - 6:00pm						
13 Sun AM Worship 9:30am - 10:30am	14	15	16 Wed PM Bible Study 7:30pm - 8:30pm	17	18	19
Sun AM Bible Study 10:45am - 11:00am						
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm						
20 Sun AM Worship	21	22	23 Wed PM Bible Study	24	25	26
9:30am - 10:30am Sun AM Bible Study 10:45am - 11:00am			7:30pm - 8:30pm			
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm						
27	28	29	30			
Never Stale 9:30am - 10:30am Murphy Road Church of Christ Summer Meeting June 27 - July 1, 2021 You are invited to join us for a series of lectures on	A Just Do It Spirituality 7:30pm - 8:30pm Murphy Road Church of Christ Summer Meeting June 27 - July 1, 2021 You are invited to join us for a series of lectures on living faithfully as followers of Jesus Christ.	Meeting June 27 - July 1, 2021 You are invited to join us for a series of lectures on living faithfully as	Jesus on Community 7:30pm - 8:30pm Murphy Road Church of Christ Summer Meeting June 27 - July 1, 2021 You are invited to join us for a series of lectures on living faithfully as followers of Jesus Christ.			

_		_	_	_	
Jesus on Social					
edia					
0:45am - 11:45pm					
Murphy Road Church					
of Christ Summer					
Meeting June 27 -					
July 1, 2021 You are					
invited to join us for a					
series of lectures on					
living faithfully as					
followers of Jesus					
Christ.					
Jesus on Busyness					
5:00pm - 6:00pm					
Murphy Road Church					
of Christ Summer					
Meeting June 27 -					
July 1, 2021 You are					
invited to join us for a					
series of lectures on					
living faithfully as					
followers of Jesus					ı
Christ.					
0-1				<u>l</u>	
Category Key					
Bible Study					
Gospel Meetings					
Worship Assemblie	S				